Kettaheide 1kg

53.53
52.59
41.88
41.68
41.57
40.41
40.07
39.78
39.74
39.48
(10)
37.97
36.95
36.80
36.59
36.35
36.12
35.94
35.83
35.56
34.96
(20)
34.88
34.69
34.68
34.62
3454
34.10
33.94
33.82
33.40
33.36
(30)
33.15
32.90
32.73
32.57
32.25
32.24
32.23
32.22
31.75
31.75
(40)
31.52
31.43
31.27
31.24
31.23
31.23
31.00
30.93
30.85
30.70
(50)

Anu Teesaar
Eha Runne
Kelly-Ann Laine
Anu Ellam

Lea Vahter
Mare Kilv

Hali-Herta Haavapuu

Kétlin Tollasson
Signe Kobolt
Kirke Kirt

Ketlin Hansen
Sirly Tiik
Janne Ojala
Britta Jadrats
Liisu Aulik
Anett Vélling
Teele Palumaa
Kati Ojaloo
Anu Vares
Katrin Pabbo

Krista Viipsi
Liisa Limberg
Marit Kilv
Marit Zahkna
Deivi Teppan
Johanna Lepp
Lilian Sepp
Liina Laasma
Linda Treiel
Kadi Ruumet

Ksenia Safonova
Paula Uspenski
Marit Mand
Rahel Allas

Tiiu Kull

Triin Lait

Svea Pohla

Maili Tannbaum
Riina Tshaikovski
Sirle Teterin

Ave Lagendmm
Sigrid Tiikjarv
Elena Kuznetsova
Kéatlin Piirimae
Kai Soonberg
Heidi Siimumae
Sandra Kuusik
Evelin Aasamae
Mariin Petoffer
Liina Peel

15.02.1983 Ndmme KJK
25.05.1963 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.09.1989 SK Maret-Sport
09.04.1989 KJIK TIPP
07.07.1961 KIK TIPP
15.05.1957

06.03.1990 KJK Hiiker
04.06.1993 VAK Staier
31.07.1986 Parnumaa SL
20.10.1991 SK Maret-Sport

10.08.1989 Tartu U. ASK
04.09.1974 KJK Vike
18.01.1981 SK Altius
10.06.1990 Tartu U. ASK
24.06.1991 SK Altius
08.04.1991 Rapla JK
31.03.1990 SK Fortis
31.01.1990 KJS Sakala
29.01.1980 KJK Saare
19.12.1986 KIK TIPP

21.09.1988 KJK Saare
09.04.1989 KSK Alem
17.07.1993 Tartu U. ASK
06.08.1981 Rapla JK
16.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
12.05.1989 Tartu U. ASK
19.12.1967 Audentese SK
13.01.1992 Parnumaa SL
08.05.1991 KJK Saare
16.06.1992 SK Altius

06.11.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
21.02.1992 KJK Saare
07.01.1988 KSK Alem
18.12.1991 KJK Vike
27.08.1978 SK Altius
01.05.1991 KJK Vike
01.06.1991 KJK Vike
25.03.1981 KJK Vike
24.09.1960

08.12.1987 KJK Vike

25.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
05.06.1988 KJK Vike
02.08.1984 Tartu U. ASK
08.11.1995 KSK Alem
29.06.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
22.05.1970 KJK Kose 2000
12.09.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
12.01.1987 SK Fortis
29.04.1992 KIK TIPP
24.04.1984 SK Leksi 44
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Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

Kohila
Tallinn
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Véru
Voru
Tartu
Jogeva

Tartu

Rakvere

Parnu

Tartu
Parnu/Niidupark
Kohila
Tallinn/Kalev
Tallinn
Maarianhamina
Tartu

Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn/TTU
Tartu
Douglas
Koeru
Tartu
Pdltsamaa
Paikuse
Kuressaare
Rakvere

Tartu

Rakvere

Tari

Valga
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Kohila
P&rnu-Jaagupi
Kose

Koeru
Tartu
Kohila
Tdri
Kohila
Méarjamaa
Rakvere
Tartu
Tallinn
Peraaru

27.06.2009
02.08.2009
29.06.2009
07.08.2009
02.08.2009
23.09.2009
23.08.2009
23.08.2009
27.05.2009
27.06.2009

16.06.2009
15.08.2009
25.09.2009
13.05.2009
23.09.2009
27.06.2009
11.05.2009
18.05.2009
02.07.2009
09.09.2009

12.12.2009
25.08.2009
30.09.2009
24.05.2009
16.05.2009
13.05.2009
16.05.2009
19.05.2009
13.06.2009
14.07.2009

09.09.2009
14.07.2009
18.09.2009
29.06.2009
21.05.2009
29.06.2009
04.06.2009
27.06.2009
07.06.2009
08.08.2009

22.08.2009
27.05.2009
27.06.2009
18.09.2009
21.03.2009
22.08.2009
14.07.2009
16.06.2009
14.05.2009
11.07.2009



